
# Eligible Voters 12,556

Total Votes Cast 9,171

% 73.04%

PRECINCT Grand Total

Total votes Cast 9171 9171

OFFICE/CANDIDATES

58

13

4392

50

STEIN AND CABALLERO-ROCA 44

4483

write-ins Chisholm and Auaries 0

Descoteaux and Lytle 0

Sonski and Onak 0

West and Abdullah 0

blanks 72

write in others 59
9171

ELIZABETH ANN WARREN 4275

JOHN DEATON 4675

write-in 10

blanks 211
9171

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - FOURTH DISTRICT (Vote for One)

JAKE AUCHINCLOSS 6214

write-in Sana Fadel 0

blanks 2641

write in others 316 9171

JOSEPH C. FERREIRA 4683

KRYSTEN CONDON 3332

write-in 52

blanks 1104

9171

KELLY A. DOONER 4537

JOSEPH RICHARD PACHECO 3795

JAMES B. DUPONT 275

write-in 9

blanks 555

9171

STEVEN S. HOWITT 7185

write-in 124

blanks 1862

9171

CLERKS OF COURTS - BRISTOL COUNTY

TOWN OF SEEKONK

Total Tally Sheet

NOVEMBER 5, 2024  STATE ELECTION

 Results

ELECTORS OF PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

AYYADURAI AND ELLIS

DE LA CRUZ AND GARCIA

HARRIS AND WALZ

OLIVER AND TER MAAT

TRUMP AND VANCE

SENATOR IN CONGRESS  (Vote for One)

COUNCILLOR - FIRST DISTRICT (Vote for One)

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT - THIRD BRISTOL & PLYMOUTH DISTRICT
(Vote for One)

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - FOURTH DISTRICT (Vote for One)



JENNIFER A. SULLIVAN 6267

write-in 256

blanks 2648

9171

BARRY J. AMARAL 6232

write-in 236

blanks 2703

9171

JOHN R. MITCHELL 3728

JULIE KATHERINE RUGGIERO 3532

GREGORY C. DeMELO 2092

write-in 129

blanks 8861

18342

QUESTION 1

YES 5636

NO 2841

write-in 0

blanks 694

9171

YES 4922

NO 3963

write-in 0

blanks 286

9171

YES 4070

NO 4538

write-in 0

blanks 563

9171

YES 3067

NO 5675

write-in 0

blanks 429

9171

YES 3237

NO 5532

write-in 0

blanks 402

9171

REGISTER OF DEEDS - BRISTOL NORTHERN DISTRICT (Vote for One)

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - BRISTOL COUNTY (Vote for not more than two)

QUESTION 2

QUESTION 3

QUESTION 4

QUESTION 5
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